
FATHER ANDREW WHITE Bus Routes 2016-2017

School Starts: 8:00 AM    School Ends: 2:35 PM

This bus route picks up students for Father Andrew White, St. Mary's Ryken, and Leonard Hall Junior Naval Academy

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

19 HERITAGE DR / HUNTING CT 6:56 3:43

19 MEDLEYS NECK RD / BLOOMSBURY LN 7:01 3:33

19 WHITE POINT RD / WHITE POINT BEACH RD 7:07 3:30

19 LARKSPUR DR / BIRD HAVEN DR 7:10 3:20

19 BIRD HAVEN DR / ROSEBAY ST 7:11 3:21

19 BIRD HAVEN DR / LARKSPUR CT 7:12 3:21

19 42189 MEDLEYS NECK RD 7:13 3:19

19 42075 MEDLEY'S NECK RD 7:14 3:17

19 MARIGOLD ST / STARLIGHT DR 7:15 3:23

19 41023 CRYER CT 7:19 3:09

19 41709 BRETON BEACH ROAD 7:21 3:14

19 MEDLEYS NECK RD / BRETON BAY FARM RD 7:27 3:03

19 22147 HANOVER WOODS CT 7:30 3:01

19 HANOVER DR /BARN CT 7:32 3:00

19 ROSEHILL DR / DOMITILLA CT 7:40 2:52

19 SWANS COURT/ MEDLEY'S NECK RD PM only 3:25

19 40736 BRETON BEACH RD PM only 3:11

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

24 MATTINGLY RD / VAN WARD RD 6:10 AM only

24 20639 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 6:15 4:10

24 ABELLS RD / GERARDS COVE RD 6:22 AM only

24 21560 COLTON POINT RD 6:26 4:06

24 39200 HODGES RD 6:30 4:00

24 COLTON POINT RD / HURRY RD 6:36 AM only

24 25335 HURRY RD 6:46 3:50

24 BUDDS CREEK RD / WOODMARK WAY 6:48 AM only

24 MITCHELL DR / BUDDS CREEK RD 6:52 3:39

24 MOAKLEY ST / SINGLETREE DR 6:57 3:30

24 41655 DOCTORS CROSSING WAY 6:59 3:28

24 MISS BESSIE DR / JENIFER CT PM Only 3:30

24 PENSIVE ST/ N MONTAGUE ST 7:04 3:21

24 WATERVALE DR / PENSIVE ST 7:05 3:15

24 NORTH MONTAGUE ST / SOUTH MONTAGUE ST 7:05 3:15

24 PENSIVE ST / MONTAGUE DR 7:05 3:15

24 POOL & GAZEBO / LEONARDS GRANT 7:05 3:15

24 COVENTRY DR / HOLIDAY CT 7:07 3:19

24 NORTH MOTNAGUE DR / PENSIVE ST 7:10 3:23

24 ST ANDREWS CHURCH RD / WHEATLEY'S CONTENT FARM LN 7:25 3:05

24 24241 COLTON POINT RD PM Only 3:40

24 WASHINGTON ST / CAMALIER ST PM Only 3:10



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

33 FAIRWAY DR / MERION CT 6:40 2:57

33 BAYSIDE RD / BLUEGERASS LN 6:47 3:50

33 22143 TIMBERLINE CT 6:50 3:40

33 ROSEBUD LN / ROSEBANK RD 6:53 3:38

33 MONTEREY PL / CLEARFIELDS CT 7:02 3:12

33 PAW PAW HOLLOW LN / BULL RD 7:05 3:14

33 FAIRWAY DR / RIVIERA CT 7:08 3:15

33 FAIRWAY DR / HAZELTINE CT 7:09 3:16

33 FAIRWAY DR / MERION CT 7:10 3:17

33 CAPILANO CT / FAIRWAY DR 7:11 3:18

33 BRETON VIEW DR / PINEHURST CT 7:12 3:19

33 COVES END CT 7:13 3:20

33 BRETON VIEW DR / SOCIETY HILL RD 7:14 3:22

33 22180 BULL ROAD 7:16 3:13

33 41025 KNIGHT RD 7:18 3:25

33 41103 KNIGHT RD 7:19 3:26

33 41435 KNIGHT RD 7:20 3:26

33 BRETMAR DR / HERONS WAY 7:22 3:29

33 BRETMAR DR / BRETMAR CT 7:23 3:33

33 BRETMAR DR / GANNET WAY 7:25 3:33

33 BOBWHITE LN / AVENMAR DR 7:26 3:36

33 WATHEN RD / NEWTOWNE NECK RD 7:31 3:08

33 NEWTOWNE NECK RD / KISKADEE LN 7:35 3:06

33 MEADOW DR / MEADOW CT PM only 3:23

33 BRETMAR DR / PIPIT LN PM only 3:30

33 NEWTOWNE NECK RD / MERLIN WAY PM only 3:07

33 BRETMAR PL / SANDPIPER LN PM only 3:31


